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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
29/11/14 - 14:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.10 641 A 25.48 26.62
2. PETRESCU, Paul 96 C.S.S. Resita 52.38 631 A 25.16 27.22
3. SIMIC, Angelo 99 Bosna, SA 53.15 604 A 25.35 27.80
4. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 54.18 570 A 25.95 28.23
5. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega'01 54.69 554 A 26.90 27.79
6. KRKBESEVIC, Vedad 96 Bosna, SA 55.18 540 A 29.15 26.03
7. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.36 534 A 26.73 28.63
8. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 55.65 526 A 26.50 29.15
9. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 56.67 498 R 27.45 29.22

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 PK Sparta 57.42 479 R 27.38 30.04
11. SARIC, Bruno 00 Zadar 57.53 476 28.17 29.36
12. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.55 476 27.90 29.65
13. HRISTOV, Kristian 98 Torpedo 58.10 462 28.24 29.86
14. CENGIC, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 58.12 462 28.45 29.67
15. JELYAZKOVA, Viktor 97 Torpedo 58.15 461 28.42 29.73
16. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.22 459 27.22 31.00
17. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 59.29 435 27.85 31.44
18. SMRKINIC, Luka 00 Zadar 59.44 432 28.73 30.71
19. BUGARIU, Andrei 00 C.S.S. Resita 59.57 429 28.84 30.73
20. BERBEROVIC, Emir 98 Bosna, SA 59.87 422 29.07 30.80
21. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.23 415 28.63 31.60
22. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.31 413 28.82 31.49
23. GENCHEV, Emil 00 Torpedo 1:00.63 407 28.66 31.97
24. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:01.76 385 29.81 31.95
25. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.88 383 29.27 32.61
26. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:03.05 362 29.90 33.15
27. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.20 359 29.73 33.47
28. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:03.22 359 30.49 32.73
29. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.67 351 30.34 33.33
30. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:04.04 345 30.64 33.40
31. VELIKOV, Denislav 99 Torpedo 1:04.15 343 30.56 33.59
32. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:04.39 339 29.62 34.77
33. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.68 335 30.90 33.78
34. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.83 304 31.00 35.83
35. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:06.99 301 32.51 34.48
36. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.10 300 32.01 35.09
37. TERZIEV, Ilcho 01 Torpedo 1:07.17 299 31.70 35.47
38. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.31 297 32.57 34.74
39. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.45 295 29.58 37.87
40. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.47 295 32.54 34.93
41. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.25 285 32.27 35.98
42. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.26 285 32.78 35.48
43. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.53 282 33.49 35.04
44. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.57 281 32.74 35.83
45. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:08.90 277 32.85 36.05
46. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.08 275 32.40 36.68
47. ISEVSKI, Vanja 01 Triatlon Tamis 1:09.34 272 32.73 36.61
48. VUJOVIC, Jovan 00 Vracar 1:09.94 265 32.96 36.98
49. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 1:09.98 264 34.04 35.94
50. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.27 261
51. MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.06 252
52. POPESCU, Denis 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:11.15 251 32.42 38.73
53. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.41 239
54. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.61 237 34.36 38.25
55. KURJAK, Teodor 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.25 230 34.36 38.89
56. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.51 228 34.24 39.27
57. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.60 227
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. BESLAC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.79 216
59. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.12 214
60. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.31 212
61. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.44 211 36.25 39.19
62. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.49 210
63. BADRLJICA, Milos 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.99 206 34.78 41.21
64. JANKOVIC, Marko 00 Tri Delfina 1:16.13 205 34.98 41.15
65. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:16.82 200
66. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.09 190 35.94 42.15
67. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.15 190
68. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.56 187 36.52 42.04
69. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.99 184 37.22 41.77
70. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.51 180 36.06 43.45
71. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.55 167 39.15 42.40
72. POPOVIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.84 159 39.53 43.31
73. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.88 153 40.08 43.80
74. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.96 153 38.16 45.80
75. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.71 149 39.78 44.93
76. DURLEVIC, Uros 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.26 146 40.93 44.33
77. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.43 145 39.09 46.34
78. MARINKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.73 139
79. GAVRILOVIC, Veljko 02 Tri Delfina 1:26.95 138
80. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.32 136
81. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:27.47 135
82. IGNJATOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.47 126
83. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.88 83 48.02 54.86
84. CICOVIC, Vojin 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.63 79 45.67 58.96
85. ZEPINA, Mihailo 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.85 66 47.49 1:03.36
86. SEVIC, Viktor 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.34 32 1:03.92 1:17.42

DSQ BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.40 41.21

B

1. SIMIC, Angelo 99 Bosna, SA 53.15 604 A 25.35 27.80
2. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 54.18 570 A 25.95 28.23
3. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 56.67 498 R 27.45 29.22
4. HRISTOV, Kristian 98 Torpedo 58.10 462 28.24 29.86
5. CENGIC, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 58.12 462 28.45 29.67
6. BERBEROVIC, Emir 98 Bosna, SA 59.87 422 29.07 30.80
7. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.23 415 28.63 31.60
8. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:01.76 385 29.81 31.95
9. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.88 383 29.27 32.61

10. VELIKOV, Denislav 99 Torpedo 1:04.15 343 30.56 33.59
11. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:04.39 339 29.62 34.77
12. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.31 212
13. BADRLJICA, Milos 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.99 206 34.78 41.21

C

1. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega'01 54.69 554 A 26.90 27.79
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 PK Sparta 57.42 479 R 27.38 30.04
3. SARIC, Bruno 00 Zadar 57.53 476 28.17 29.36
4. SMRKINIC, Luka 00 Zadar 59.44 432 28.73 30.71
5. BUGARIU, Andrei 00 C.S.S. Resita 59.57 429 28.84 30.73
6. GENCHEV, Emil 00 Torpedo 1:00.63 407 28.66 31.97
7. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.20 359 29.73 33.47
8. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:03.22 359 30.49 32.73
9. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.67 351 30.34 33.33

10. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:04.04 345 30.64 33.40
11. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.83 304 31.00 35.83
12. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:06.99 301 32.51 34.48
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.10 300 32.01 35.09
14. TERZIEV, Ilcho 01 Torpedo 1:07.17 299 31.70 35.47
15. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.31 297 32.57 34.74
16. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.45 295 29.58 37.87
17. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.25 285 32.27 35.98
18. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.53 282 33.49 35.04
19. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.08 275 32.40 36.68
20. ISEVSKI, Vanja 01 Triatlon Tamis 1:09.34 272 32.73 36.61
21. VUJOVIC, Jovan 00 Vracar 1:09.94 265 32.96 36.98
22. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.27 261
23. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.61 237 34.36 38.25
24. KURJAK, Teodor 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.25 230 34.36 38.89
25. BESLAC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.79 216
26. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.49 210
27. JANKOVIC, Marko 00 Tri Delfina 1:16.13 205 34.98 41.15
28. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.09 190 35.94 42.15
29. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.51 180 36.06 43.45
30. MARINKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.73 139
31. DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.32 136
32. CICOVIC, Vojin 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.63 79 45.67 58.96

DSQ BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.40 41.21

D

1. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:03.05 362 29.90 33.15
2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.68 335 30.90 33.78
3. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.47 295 32.54 34.93
4. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.26 285 32.78 35.48
5. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:08.90 277 32.85 36.05
6. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 1:09.98 264 34.04 35.94
7. MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.06 252
8. POPESCU, Denis 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:11.15 251 32.42 38.73
9. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.41 239

10. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.51 228 34.24 39.27
11. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.60 227
12. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.44 211 36.25 39.19
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:16.82 200
14. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.15 190
15. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.56 187 36.52 42.04
16. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.99 184 37.22 41.77
17. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.55 167 39.15 42.40
18. POPOVIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.84 159 39.53 43.31
19. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.88 153 40.08 43.80
20. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.96 153 38.16 45.80
21. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.71 149 39.78 44.93
22. DURLEVIC, Uros 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.26 146 40.93 44.33
23. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:25.43 145 39.09 46.34
24. GAVRILOVIC, Veljko 02 Tri Delfina 1:26.95 138
25. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:27.47 135
26. IGNJATOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.47 126
27. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.88 83 48.02 54.86
28. ZEPINA, Mihailo 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.85 66 47.49 1:03.36
29. SEVIC, Viktor 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.34 32 1:03.92 1:17.42

EXH BOSKOVIC, Aleksandar 91 Triatlon Tamis 1:09.02 276


